

Glendale Heights Police Department 300 Civic Center Plaza · Glendale Heights, IL 60139 · 630.260.6070 S.E.E.S. (Second Eye Evidence Sharing) Program Registration Form

The Glendale Heights Police Department has launched a surveillance sharing program called GLENDALE HEIGHTS S.E.E.S. (Second Eyes Evidence Sharing). This program allows residents and business owners who have private surveillance cameras that record public areas to register their location with the police department. Registration information will be stored on a secure computer to be provided only to officers and detectives who respond to criminal incidents. Registered owners will only be asked to share footage that pertains to a specific criminal act for use as evidence to assist with an investigation. The Glendale Heights Police Department will never have direct access to private surveillance. It will require resident and business owners' cooperation to obtain footage.

Contact Information:				
First Name		Last Name		
Street Address				
Primary Telephone				
Location Information:				
Type:	[] Residence	[]	Business	
Number of Cameras		_ Retent	Retention Period	
Camera View(s):				
[]	Front	[]	Back	
[]	Sides	[]	Driveway	
[]	Sidewalk	[]	Parking Lot	
[]	Other			

Please provide additional information here: